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nat. name and first name pres d.o.b. lic.

ARG ESPINOSA VELOSO Candela Belen present 28/10/2002
AUS RICE Siobhan present 11/9/2000
BLR IVANISHCHANKA Hanna present 31/12/1996
BLR RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna present 14/9/2001
BLR KASPIAROVICH Palina present 2/2/1996
COL ALDERETE CHAVEZ Ana Maria present 28/11/2001
COL BLANCO NARVAEZ Maria Angelica present 19/5/1987
COL GONZALEZ CASTELLANOS Linda Ibeth present 20/1/1996
COL LEYVA VANEGAS Maria present 1/5/2003
CZE HANZLIKOVA Klara present 10/3/1989
CZE ZRALIKOVA Natalie present 21/3/2003
CZE SVOBODOVA Michaela present 20/3/2003
CZE VALSOVA Andrea absent 18/6/1994
GER BRANDT Inga present 1/1/1981
HUN JUHASZ Anna present 28/11/2003
HUN KESZEI Kira present 3/6/2003
HUN POHL-MIKULIK Julia present 5/3/1990
HUN VARHELYI Kata absent 14/3/1993
HUN POTZ-NAGY Fanni present 23/5/2001
HUN SZUCS Luca present 20/9/2002
HUN BATA Edua present 6/10/2003
HUN BEVIZ Dorottya absent 23/6/2002
HUN MISSURAI Palma absent 3/10/2003
HUN DOMONKOS Emese present 1/1/2006
HUN KOOS Greta present 28/2/2000
HUN NAGY Krisztina present 13/2/1987
HUN ZAHONYI Petra present 16/12/1997
HUN KERN Bianka present 12/7/1999
HUN RUZICSKA Reka present 14/6/2002
HUN BATTAI SUGAR Katinka present 17/4/2003
HUN SIMON Petronella present 16/1/2002
HUN LASZLO Luca present 24/3/1994
HUN PAPAI Viktoria Zoe present 30/4/2004
HUN BATHORY Kata present 11/3/2002
HUN KATONA Renata present 20/2/1994
HUN KELECSENYI Mirabella present 9/2/1998
HUN KORNETH Emese absent 30/5/1998
HUN PENZES Borbala present 8/5/1993
HUN SETALO Mirella present 25/9/1995
HUN SOOS Dorottya present 21/12/2002
HUN TAMASSY Nora present 22/2/2001
ITA FONDI Camilla present 16/12/1994
ITA PAGANO FUSCO Chiara present 10/12/1999
ITA PREARO Flaminia present 2/7/1996
NED BUITENHUIS Marleen present 10/1/2001
NED VAN DER LINDE Lisa present 16/5/1996
RUS KLIMOVA Alexandra present 22/8/1998
RUS KOCHETOVA Anastasiya present 19/11/1997
RUS MOSEYKO Alina present 3/11/1997
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UKR SINIAKOVA Nina present 23/7/1997

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2020-01-25 17:36



Women´s sabre individual U23 Circuit (MK3)
Budapest

25 January 2020

Fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 50 fencers)

page 1/2

number name and first name nat. pres d.o.b. lic.

58 KATONA Renata HUN present 20/2/1994
80 POHL-MIKULIK Julia HUN present 5/3/1990
99 BLANCO NARVAEZ Maria Angelica COL present 19/5/1987

127 ZAHONYI Petra HUN present 16/12/1997
146 KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR present 2/2/1996
149 GONZALEZ CASTELLANOS Linda Ibeth COL present 20/1/1996
153 VARHELYI Kata HUN absent 14/3/1993
200 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR present 31/12/1996
211 FONDI Camilla ITA present 16/12/1994
213 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka HUN present 17/4/2003
220 LASZLO Luca HUN present 24/3/1994
238 KELECSENYI Mirabella HUN present 9/2/1998
302 KERN Bianka HUN present 12/7/1999
505 SZUCS Luca HUN present 20/9/2002
541 KESZEI Kira HUN present 3/6/2003
550 KOOS Greta HUN present 28/2/2000

1001 MOSEYKO Alina RUS present 3/11/1997
1003 KOCHETOVA Anastasiya RUS present 19/11/1997
1006 KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS present 22/8/1998
1016 PAGANO FUSCO Chiara ITA present 10/12/1999
1035 SINIAKOVA Nina UKR present 23/7/1997
1076 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED present 10/1/2001
1081 POTZ-NAGY Fanni HUN present 23/5/2001
1083 BEVIZ Dorottya HUN absent 23/6/2002
1097 BATHORY Kata HUN present 11/3/2002
1108 SIMON Petronella HUN present 16/1/2002
1112 KORNETH Emese HUN absent 30/5/1998
1112 SOOS Dorottya HUN present 21/12/2002
1131 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR present 14/9/2001
1140 RUZICSKA Reka HUN present 14/6/2002
9999 ALDERETE CHAVEZ Ana Maria COL present 28/11/2001
9999 BATA Edua HUN present 6/10/2003
9999 BRANDT Inga GER present 1/1/1981
9999 DOMONKOS Emese HUN present 1/1/2006
9999 ESPINOSA VELOSO Candela Belen ARG present 28/10/2002
9999 HANZLIKOVA Klara CZE present 10/3/1989
9999 JUHASZ Anna HUN present 28/11/2003
9999 LEYVA VANEGAS Maria COL present 1/5/2003
9999 MISSURAI Palma HUN absent 3/10/2003
9999 NAGY Krisztina HUN present 13/2/1987
9999 PAPAI Viktoria Zoe HUN present 30/4/2004
9999 PENZES Borbala HUN present 8/5/1993
9999 PREARO Flaminia ITA present 2/7/1996
9999 RICE Siobhan AUS present 11/9/2000
9999 SETALO Mirella HUN present 25/9/1995
9999 SVOBODOVA Michaela CZE present 20/3/2003
9999 TAMASSY Nora HUN present 22/2/2001
9999 VALSOVA Andrea CZE absent 18/6/1994
9999 VAN DER LINDE Lisa NED present 16/5/1996
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9999 ZRALIKOVA Natalie CZE present 21/3/2003
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45 fencers

1 poules: round

45 fencers
7 poules (3 poules of 7, 4 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs
32 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 32 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poule No 1    14:15    Piste 5
Referee: NOSEDA Tibor  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
DOMONKOS Emese HUN  1  V  1  V  V  4 0.500 0 21 4
KATONA Renata HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
KOOS Greta HUN  3  0  2  V  V  1 0.333 -5 16 5
PAPAI Viktoria Zoe HUN  V  1  V  4  V  2 0.500 1 22 3
RICE Siobhan AUS  1  0  1  V  3  0 0.167 -19 10 7
LEYVA VANEGAS Maria COL  2  3  0  3  V  4 0.167 -11 17 6
MOSEYKO Alina RUS  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 27 2

Poule No 2    14:15    Piste 6
Referee: KOSA Miklos  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
RUZICSKA Reka HUN  1  2  1  1  1 0.000 -19 6 6
JUHASZ Anna HUN  V  3  3  2  2 0.200 -6 15 5
POHL-MIKULIK Julia HUN  V  V  2  4  V 0.600 6 21 3
KESZEI Kira HUN  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 10 23 1
KOCHETOVA Anastasiya RUS  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 8 22 2
ZRALIKOVA Natalie CZE  V  V  0  V  2 0.600 1 17 4

Poule No 3    14:15    Piste 7
Referee: FODOR Kende  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
SOOS Dorottya HUN  4  4  3  V  V 0.400 0 21 4
SETALO Mirella HUN  V  3  3  V  1 0.400 -6 17 5
KELECSENYI Mirabella HUN  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 4 22 2
BLANCO NARVAEZ Maria Angelic COL  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 9 24 1
HANZLIKOVA Klara CZE  4  4  3  2  4 0.000 -8 17 6
KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS  2  V  3  V  V 0.600 1 20 3

Poule No 4    14:15    Piste 8
Referee: VALKAI Ferenc  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
SZUCS Luca HUN  4  V  1  V  V 0.600 6 20 3
ZAHONYI Petra HUN  V  V  2  V  3 0.600 5 20 4
BATA Edua HUN  2  1  2  V  2 0.200 -8 12 5
PAGANO FUSCO Chiara ITA  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 7 21 2
BRANDT Inga GER  1  0  0  4  1 0.000 -19 6 6
RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 21 1

Poule No 5    14:15    Piste 9
Referee: HAMAR Balazs  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
LASZLO Luca HUN  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 8 23 1
PENZES Borbala HUN  4  1  2  V  0 0.200 -11 12 6
SIMON Petronella HUN  V  V  0  2  4 0.400 -3 16 5
KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR  0  V  V  4  V 0.600 6 19 2
SINIAKOVA Nina UKR  4  3  V  V  3 0.400 -1 20 4
PREARO Flaminia ITA  2  V  V  1  V 0.600 1 18 3
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Poule No 6    14:15    Piste 10
Referee: PIECS Adrienn  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
NAGY Krisztina HUN  3  2  2  2  V  2 0.167 -13 16 6
BATTAI SUGAR Katinka HUN  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 27 2
BATHORY Kata HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 30 1
BUITENHUIS Marleen NED  V  3  3  1  V  3 0.333 -5 20 5
ESPINOSA VELOSO Candela Bele ARG  V  3  4  V  V  V 0.667 10 27 3
SVOBODOVA Michaela CZE  4  0  3  3  3  3 0.000 -14 16 7
GONZALEZ CASTELLANOS Linda I COL  V  2  4  V  1  V 0.500 -1 22 4

Poule No 7    14:15    Piste 11
Referee: NOSEDA Tamas  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
KERN Bianka HUN  V  V  V  V  1  4 0.667 8 25 3
TAMASSY Nora HUN  0  0  0  V  3  4 0.167 -15 12 6
POTZ-NAGY Fanni HUN  3  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 6 24 4
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 18 28 1
VAN DER LINDE Lisa NED  1  2  2  1  0  4 0.000 -20 10 7
FONDI Camilla ITA  V  V  4  1  V  V 0.667 11 25 2
ALDERETE CHAVEZ Ana Maria COL  V  V  2  2  V  0 0.500 -8 19 5
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 KATONA Renata HUN 1.000 23 30 qualifier
2 BATHORY Kata HUN 1.000 12 30 qualifier
3 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR 0.833 18 28 qualifier
4 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka HUN 0.833 11 27 qualifier
4 MOSEYKO Alina RUS 0.833 11 27 qualifier
6 KESZEI Kira HUN 0.800 10 23 qualifier
7 BLANCO NARVAEZ Maria Angelica COL 0.800 9 24 qualifier
8 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 0.800 9 21 qualifier
9 LASZLO Luca HUN 0.800 8 23 qualifier

10 KOCHETOVA Anastasiya RUS 0.800 8 22 qualifier
11 PAGANO FUSCO Chiara ITA 0.800 7 21 qualifier
12 KELECSENYI Mirabella HUN 0.800 4 22 qualifier
13 FONDI Camilla ITA 0.667 11 25 qualifier
14 ESPINOSA VELOSO Candela Belen ARG 0.667 10 27 qualifier
15 KERN Bianka HUN 0.667 8 25 qualifier
16 POTZ-NAGY Fanni HUN 0.667 6 24 qualifier
17 POHL-MIKULIK Julia HUN 0.600 6 21 qualifier
18 SZUCS Luca HUN 0.600 6 20 qualifier
19 KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR 0.600 6 19 qualifier
20 ZAHONYI Petra HUN 0.600 5 20 qualifier
21 KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS 0.600 1 20 qualifier
22 PREARO Flaminia ITA 0.600 1 18 qualifier
23 ZRALIKOVA Natalie CZE 0.600 1 17 qualifier
24 PAPAI Viktoria Zoe HUN 0.500 1 22 qualifier
25 DOMONKOS Emese HUN 0.500 0 21 qualifier
26 GONZALEZ CASTELLANOS Linda Ibeth COL 0.500 -1 22 qualifier
27 ALDERETE CHAVEZ Ana Maria COL 0.500 -8 19 qualifier
28 SOOS Dorottya HUN 0.400 0 21 qualifier
29 SINIAKOVA Nina UKR 0.400 -1 20 qualifier
30 SIMON Petronella HUN 0.400 -3 16 qualifier
31 SETALO Mirella HUN 0.400 -6 17 qualifier
32 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED 0.333 -5 20 qualifier
33 KOOS Greta HUN 0.333 -5 16 eliminated
34 JUHASZ Anna HUN 0.200 -6 15 eliminated
35 BATA Edua HUN 0.200 -8 12 eliminated
36 PENZES Borbala HUN 0.200 -11 12 eliminated
37 LEYVA VANEGAS Maria COL 0.167 -11 17 eliminated
38 NAGY Krisztina HUN 0.167 -13 16 eliminated
39 TAMASSY Nora HUN 0.167 -15 12 eliminated
40 RICE Siobhan AUS 0.167 -19 10 eliminated
41 HANZLIKOVA Klara CZE 0.000 -8 17 eliminated
42 SVOBODOVA Michaela CZE 0.000 -14 16 eliminated
43 BRANDT Inga GER 0.000 -19 6 eliminated
43 RUZICSKA Reka HUN 0.000 -19 6 eliminated
45 VAN DER LINDE Lisa NED 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
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1 KATONA Renata HUN

Tableau of 32

32 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED 15/12
17 POHL-MIKULIK Julia HUN

16 POTZ-NAGY Fanni HUN 15/4
9 LASZLO Luca HUN

24 PAPAI Viktoria Zoe HUN 15/7
25 DOMONKOS Emese HUN

8 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsi BLR 15/14
5 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka HUN

28 SOOS Dorottya HUN 15/7
21 KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS

12 KELECSENYI Mirabella HUN 15/7
13 FONDI Camilla ITA

20 ZAHONYI Petra HUN 15/14
29 SINIAKOVA Nina UKR

4 MOSEYKO Alina RUS 15/8
3 IVANISHCHANKA Hann BLR

30 SIMON Petronella HUN 15/6
19 KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR

14 ESPINOSA VELOSO Can ARG 15/12
11 PAGANO FUSCO Chiara ITA

22 PREARO Flaminia ITA 15/9
27 ALDERETE CHAVEZ Ana COL

6 KESZEI Kira HUN 15/8
7 BLANCO NARVAEZ Mar COL

26 GONZALEZ CASTELLAN COL 15/12
23 ZRALIKOVA Natalie CZE

10 KOCHETOVA Anastasiy RUS 15/9
15 KERN Bianka HUN

18 SZUCS Luca HUN 15/12
31 SETALO Mirella HUN

2 BATHORY Kata HUN 15/14

KATONA Renata

POHL-MIKULIK Julia

LASZLO Luca

RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsi

BATTAI SUGAR Katinka

KLIMOVA Alexandra

ZAHONYI Petra

MOSEYKO Alina

IVANISHCHANKA Hann

KASPIAROVICH Palina

PREARO Flaminia

KESZEI Kira

BLANCO NARVAEZ Mar

KOCHETOVA Anastasiy

KERN Bianka

SETALO Mirella
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1 KATONA Renata HUN

Tableau of 32

32 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED 15/12
17 POHL-MIKULIK Julia HUN

16 POTZ-NAGY Fanni HUN 15/4
9 LASZLO Luca HUN

24 PAPAI Viktoria Zoe HUN 15/7
25 DOMONKOS Emese HUN

8 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsi BLR 15/14
5 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka HUN

28 SOOS Dorottya HUN 15/7
21 KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS

12 KELECSENYI Mirabella HUN 15/7
13 FONDI Camilla ITA

20 ZAHONYI Petra HUN 15/14
29 SINIAKOVA Nina UKR

4 MOSEYKO Alina RUS 15/8
3 IVANISHCHANKA Hann BLR

30 SIMON Petronella HUN 15/6
19 KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR

14 ESPINOSA VELOSO Can ARG 15/12
11 PAGANO FUSCO Chiara ITA

22 PREARO Flaminia ITA 15/9
27 ALDERETE CHAVEZ Ana COL

6 KESZEI Kira HUN 15/8
7 BLANCO NARVAEZ Mar COL

26 GONZALEZ CASTELLAN COL 15/12
23 ZRALIKOVA Natalie CZE

10 KOCHETOVA Anastasiy RUS 15/9
15 KERN Bianka HUN

18 SZUCS Luca HUN 15/12
31 SETALO Mirella HUN

2 BATHORY Kata HUN 15/14

KATONA Renata

Tableau of 16

POHL-MIKULIK Julia 15/10

LASZLO Luca

RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsi 15/9

BATTAI SUGAR Katinka

KLIMOVA Alexandra 15/14

ZAHONYI Petra

MOSEYKO Alina 15/8

IVANISHCHANKA Hann

KASPIAROVICH Palina 15/8

PREARO Flaminia

KESZEI Kira 15/11

BLANCO NARVAEZ Mar

KOCHETOVA Anastasiy 15/11

KERN Bianka

SETALO Mirella 15/12

KATONA Renata

Tableau of 8

LASZLO Luca

15/10

BATTAI SUGAR Katinka

ZAHONYI Petra

15/8

KASPIAROVICH Palina

KESZEI Kira

15/14

KOCHETOVA Anastasiy

KERN Bianka

15/13

KATONA Renata

BATTAI SUGAR Katinka

KASPIAROVICH Palina

KOCHETOVA Anastasiy
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1 KATONA Renata HUN

Tableau of 8

8 LASZLO Luca HUN 15/10
5 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka HUN

4 ZAHONYI Petra HUN 15/8
3 KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR

6 KESZEI Kira HUN 15/14
7 KOCHETOVA Anastasiy RUS

2 KERN Bianka HUN 15/13

KATONA Renata

Semi-finals

BATTAI SUGAR Katinka 15/12

KASPIAROVICH Palina

KOCHETOVA Anastasiy 15/7

BATTAI SUGAR Katinka

Final

KASPIAROVICH Palina

15/7
BATTAI SUGAR Katinka
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ran name and first name nat. status

1 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka HUN
2 KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR
3 KATONA Renata HUN
3 KOCHETOVA Anastasiya RUS
5 KESZEI Kira HUN
6 LASZLO Luca HUN
7 KERN Bianka HUN
8 ZAHONYI Petra HUN
9 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR

10 MOSEYKO Alina RUS
11 BLANCO NARVAEZ Maria Angelica COL
12 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR
13 POHL-MIKULIK Julia HUN
14 KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS
15 PREARO Flaminia ITA
16 SETALO Mirella HUN
17 BATHORY Kata HUN
18 PAGANO FUSCO Chiara ITA
19 KELECSENYI Mirabella HUN
20 FONDI Camilla ITA
21 ESPINOSA VELOSO Candela Belen ARG
22 POTZ-NAGY Fanni HUN
23 SZUCS Luca HUN
24 ZRALIKOVA Natalie CZE
25 PAPAI Viktoria Zoe HUN
26 DOMONKOS Emese HUN
27 GONZALEZ CASTELLANOS Linda Ibet COL
28 ALDERETE CHAVEZ Ana Maria COL
29 SOOS Dorottya HUN
30 SINIAKOVA Nina UKR
31 SIMON Petronella HUN
32 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED
33 KOOS Greta HUN
34 JUHASZ Anna HUN
35 BATA Edua HUN
36 PENZES Borbala HUN
37 LEYVA VANEGAS Maria COL
38 NAGY Krisztina HUN
39 TAMASSY Nora HUN
40 RICE Siobhan AUS
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41 HANZLIKOVA Klara CZE
42 SVOBODOVA Michaela CZE
43 BRANDT Inga GER
43 RUZICSKA Reka HUN
45 VAN DER LINDE Lisa NED
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name cat nat. Poules T32 T16 QF SF Finals Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

F. PUERTAS Fra COL 2 - - 1 - - 3 - -

FEHER Gabor B HUN 2 - - 1 - - 3 - -

FODOR Kende B HUN 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - 5 1 -

HAMAR Balazs B HUN 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 6 - -

KOSA Miklos B HUN 1 - - 1 - -

NOSEDA Tamas B HUN 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - - 1 - 5 2 -

NOSEDA Tibor B HUN 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 4 - -

PIECS Adrienn B HUN 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 5 - -

VALKAI Ferenc C HUN 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 6 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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